Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 85℃
SMQSeries
・Endurance with ripple current : 2,000 hours at 85℃
・Non solvent resistant type
・RoHS Compliant
◆SPECIFICATIONS
(at 20℃, 120Hz)

5
The standard design has no plastic disc.
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A A A A A A A A A
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Dummy terminal code
Terminal code (VS, LI)
Voltage code (ex. 160V:161, 315V:3B1, 450V:451)
Series code
Category
E S MQ V S N SM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (snap-in type)"
Capacitance code (ex. 82µF:820, 3,300µF:332)
Downsized
SMQ
SMR  P205
207 CAT. No. E1001N
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Downsized snap-ins, 85℃
SMQSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm) tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
85℃,120Hz)
Part No.
160
2.25 ESMQ161VSN561MP25S
2.50 ESMQ161VSN681MP30S
2.75 ESMQ161VSN821MP35S
3.00 ESMQ161VSN102MP40S
3.00 ESMQ161VSN102MQ30S
3.25 ESMQ161VSN122MP45S
3.25 ESMQ161VSN122MQ35S
3.25 ESMQ161VSN122MR25S
3.73 ESMQ161VSN152MP50S
3.73 ESMQ161VSN152MQ40S
3.73 ESMQ161VSN152MR30S
3.73 ESMQ161VSN152MA25S
4.20 ESMQ161VSN182MQ45S
4.20 ESMQ161VSN182MR35S
4.20 ESMQ161VSN182MA30S
4.78 ESMQ161VSN222MR40S
4.78 ESMQ161VSN222MA35S
5.45 ESMQ161VSN272MA40S
5.75 ESMQ161VSN332MA45S
6.00 ESMQ161VSN392MA50S
180
2.08 ESMQ181VSN471MP25S
2.25 ESMQ181VSN561MP30S
2.50 ESMQ181VSN681MP30S
2.50 ESMQ181VSN681MQ25S
2.75 ESMQ181VSN821MP35S
2.75 ESMQ181VSN821MQ30S
3.00 ESMQ181VSN102MP45S
3.00 ESMQ181VSN102MQ35S
3.00 ESMQ181VSN102MR25S
3.31 ESMQ181VSN122MP50S
3.31 ESMQ181VSN122MQ40S
3.31 ESMQ181VSN122MR30S
3.31 ESMQ181VSN122MA25S
3.83 ESMQ181VSN152MQ45S
3.83 ESMQ181VSN152MR35S